
Direction: M.M.R.D.A.Colony (Extension) Mahul

64 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

45 bus Time Schedule
M.M.R.D.A.Colony (Extension) Mahul Route
Timetable:

Sunday 07:00 - 20:36

Monday 07:00 - 20:36

Tuesday 07:00 - 20:36

Wednesday 07:00 - 20:36

Thursday 07:00 - 20:36

Friday 07:00 - 20:36

Saturday 07:00 - 20:36

45 bus Info
Direction: M.M.R.D.A.Colony (Extension) Mahul
Stops: 64
Trip Duration: 61 min
Line Summary:

The 45 bus line (M.M.R.D.A.Colony (Extension) Mahul) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) M.M.R.D.A.Colony (Extension) Mahul: 07:00 - 20:36(2) Mantralaya: 07:01 - 20:40
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 45 bus station near you and find out when is the next 45 bus arriving.

45 bus time schedule & line map

M.M.R.D.A.Colony (Extension) Mahul Get The App45

Mantralaya

Golden Gate (Mantralaya)

Dr.Ambedkar Statue (Churchgate)

Hutatma Chowk / Mumbai University

Hutatma Chowk

Khadi Bhandar

Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Terminus (C.S.M.T.)

Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Terminus (C.S.M.T.) /
छत्रपती शिवाजी महाराज टर्मिनस
(छ.शि.म.ट.)

Mahatma Phule Market (Crawford Market)

Mahatma Phule Market (Crawford Market)

Chakala Market

Zakeria Masjid

Zakeria Masjid

Mandavi Post Office

Johar Chowk (Bhendi Bazar)

Dr.M.Iqbal Chowk / J.J.Hospital

Umarkhadi

Tadwadi

Maharana Pratap Chowk (Mazgaon)

Maharana Pratap Chowk (Mazgaon)

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/45/585695/2297068/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-857915-585695&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=M.M.R.D.A.Colony%20(Extension)%20Mahul
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DIndia%26ep.metro_name%3DMumbai&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-857915-585695&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=3732&af_sub7=3732&deep_link_sub1=3732&af_sub5=Control-Lines-1716358562&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D585695%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D585695%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_45_M.M.R.D.A.Colony%20(Extension)%20Mahul_Mumbai_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_45_M.M.R.D.A.Colony%20(Extension)%20Mahul_Mumbai_View


Dockyard Road Railway Station

Star Cinema

Darukhana

Reay Road Railway Station

Reay Road Railway Station

Ghodapdev

Albert Road / Tanaji Malusare Chowk

Shrawan Yashwante Chowk (Kala Chowky)

Kala Chowki Police Station

Tank Bunder

Jackeria Bunder

Sewree Railway Phatak

Sessions Court Sewree

Sewree Railway Station

Shivajinagar Sewree

Dnyaneshwar Nagar

Kidwainagar

Sahakar Nagar

Dadasaheb Sarfare Chowk

Sharda Cinema

Dadar Post Office

Khodadad Circle (Dadar T.T.)

Khodadad Circle (Dadar T.T.)

Ruia College

Ruia College

Five Gardens

Wadala Church

Wadala Church

Wadala Fly Over Bridge

Wadala Flyover Bridge

B.P.T. Colony

Barkat Ali June

Barkat Ali Dargah

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/45/585695/2297068/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-857915-585695&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=M.M.R.D.A.Colony%20(Extension)%20Mahul


Direction: Mantralaya

64 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

45 bus Time Schedule
Mantralaya Route Timetable:

Sunday 07:01 - 20:40

Monday 07:01 - 20:40

Tuesday 07:01 - 20:40

Wednesday 07:01 - 20:40

Thursday 07:01 - 20:40

Friday 07:01 - 20:40

Saturday 07:01 - 20:40

45 bus Info
Direction: Mantralaya
Stops: 64
Trip Duration: 60 min
Line Summary:

Ganeshnagar (Wadala)

Shantinagar (Wadala)

Adarsh High School (Anik)

Jijamata Nagar

Acharya Vidya Niketan

Mazgaon Dock

Wadala Road (Mahul)

M.M.R.D.A.Colony

M.M.R.D.A.Building No.31

M.M.R.D.A.Building No.39

M.M.R.D.A.Colony (Extension) Mahul

M.M.R.D.A.Colony (Extension) Mahul

M.M.R.D.A.Building No.39

M.M.R.D.A.Building No.31

M.M.R.D.A.Colony

Wadala Road (Mahul)

Mazgaon Dock (Mahul)

Acharya Vidya Niketan

Jijamata Nagar

Adarsh High School (Anik)

Shantinagar (Wadala)

Ganeshnagar (Wadala)

Barkat Ali Dargah

Barkat Ali June

B.P.T. Colony

Wadala Flyover Bridge

Wadala Flyover Bridge

Wadala Church

Wadala Church

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/45/585695/2297069/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-857915-585695&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=M.M.R.D.A.Colony%20(Extension)%20Mahul


Five Gardens

Ruia College

Khodadad Circle (Dadar T.T.)

Khodadad Circle (Dadar T.T.)

Dadar Post Office

Sharda Cinema

Dadasaheb Sarfare Chowk

Sahakar Nagar

Kidwainagar

Dnyaneshwar Nagar

Shivajinagar Sewree

Sewree Railway Station

Sessions Court Sewree

Sewree Railway Phatak

Jackeria Bunder

Tank Bunder

Kala Chowki Police Station

Shrawan Yashwante Chowk (Kala Chowky)

Albert Road / Tanaji Malusare Chowk

Ghodapdev

Reay Road Railway Station

Darukhana

Best Beej Sangrah Kendra (Kasara)

Dockyard Road Railway Station

Maharana Pratap Chowk (Mazgaon)

Maharana Pratap Chowk (Mazgaon)

Tadwadi

Umarkhadi

J.J.Hospital

Johar Chowk (Bhendi Bazar)

Vijay Vallabh Chowk

Mandvi Post Office

Zakeria Masjid

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/45/585695/2297069/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-857915-585695&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=M.M.R.D.A.Colony%20(Extension)%20Mahul


45 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in
Mumbai.
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Check Live Arrival Times

Zakeria Masjid

Chakala Market

Mahatma Phule Market (Crawford Market)

Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Terminus (C.S.M.T.) /
छत्रपती शिवाजी महाराज टर्मिनस
(छ.शि.म.ट.)

Khadi Bhandar

Hutatma Chowk / Siddharth College

Hutatma Chowk (Ocs)

Ahilyabai Holkar Chowk (Churchgate)

Ahilyabai Holkar Chowk (Churchgate) / Eros
Cinema

K.C.College

Golden Gate (Mantralaya)

Mantralaya

Mantralaya
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